
*Monthly access plan required. Eligible Transaction Types: new activations and upgrades 2yr./1yr. (Gov). Plan Requirements for smartphones: Fed - $15.00+ with data feature; State & Local - $19.99+ with data 
feature; State of TN – flat rate plan with data feature (must meet Price Plan requirement). Plan Requirements for basic phones: $14.99 or higher after contract discount, State of TN – flat rate plan. Plan 
Requirements for Jetpacks: Mobile Broadband Plan or M2M Plan of $19.99 or higher. Offer available 4.1 through 6.30.2024.

**Available to government-liable subscribers only and subject to the terms, provisions and conditions of Verizon Wireless-approved government contracting vehicles.

1. Most reliable 5G network based on more first place rankings in RootMetrics® 5G data reliability assessments of 125 metro markets conducted in 2H 2023. Tested with best commercially 
available smartphones on three national mobile networks across all available network types. Your experiences may vary. RootMetrics rankings are not an endorsement of Verizon.

2. Pricing excludes taxes and fees and is subject to change without notice. $100 Bill Incentive Credit (BIC) issued as a lump sum credit after 2-3 bill cycles. Applies only to purchases of 4G/5G smartphones with 
port-in on a 2 yr/1 yr agreement. Requires Price Plan of $34.99 or higher. Offer available 4.1 - 6.30.2024.

3.  Offer for iPhone 14 5G 128 GB only. Qualifying purchase with new 2 yr/1 yr plans. Eligible transactions: Port-in only. Discount applies instantly at point of sale.

New line activation/port-in/device upgrade with 2yr/1yr agmt req’d.**
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Stay ahead of the curve with the 
connection, innovation and security 
you need with the latest device offers.
Give your organization the speed and reliability to stay securely connected 
when it matters most. From Verizon, America’s most reliable 5G network.1

For a limited time only, save on our latest devices.*

Receive a credit of $100 when you port in your 
number and add a new smartphone line with Verizon.2

5G Smartphones:* Basic phones:*

Rugged smartphones:*

JetPacks / MiFis:*

Device price Device price

Device price

Device price

Apple iPhone 14 128 GB Samsung Galaxy S23 
and S23 FE

Verizon Business 
Internet Gateway Router

Switch and get the Apple 
iPhone 14 128 GB for $0 (port-
in only).3

For a limited time, get the 
Samsung Galaxy S23 and 
S23 FE 128 GB for $0.

With this 5G router, you can 
power up in minutes with a 
plug-and-play design. 
Compatible with 5G Business 
Internet and LTE plans.

Apple iPhone SE 5G (3rd Gen) 64 GB Kyocera DuraXV Extereme+ 16 GB

Samsung Galaxy XCover6 Pro 128 GB 

TCL Linkzone 5G UW

Apple iPhone 13 128 GB Sonim XP3 Plus 16 GB 

Sonim XP10 128 GB 

Inseego MiFi X Pro 5G 

Apple iPhone 14 128 GB (Port in only)

Kyocera DuraSport 5G UW 64 GB

Kyocera DuraForce Pro 3 128 GB

Apple iPhone 14 128 GB

Apple iPhone 14 Plus 128 GB

Samsung Galaxy A54 5G 128 GB 

Samsung Galaxy S23 FE 128 GB

Samsung Galaxy S23 128 GB

Samsung Galaxy S24 128 GB

Google Pixel 7a 128 GB 

Google Pixel 7 128 GB

Google Pixel 8 128 GB

Google Pixel 8 Pro 128 GB

$0.00 $0.00

$29.99

$0.00

$29.99 $0.00

$0.00

$30.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$49.99

$149.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$49.99

$0.00

$0.00

$49.99

$149.99


