Stay ahead of the curve with the connection, innovation and security you need with the latest device offers.

Give your organization the speed and reliability to stay securely connected when it matters most. From Verizon, America's most reliable 5G network.¹

Receive a credit of \$100 when you port in your number and add a new smartphone line with Verizon.²

Apple iPhone 14 128 GB

Switch and get the Apple iPhone 14 128 GB for \$0 (portin only).³

Samsung Galaxy S23 and S23 FE

For a limited time, get the Samsung Galaxy S23 and S23 FE 128 GB for \$0.





Verizon Business Internet Gateway Router

With this 5G router, you can power up in minutes with a plug-and-play design. Compatible with 5G Business Internet and LTE plans.



For a limited time only, save on our latest devices.*

New line activation/port-in/device upgrade with 2yr/1yr agmt req'd.**

5G Smartphones:*	Device price
Apple iPhone SE 5G (3rd Gen) 64 GB	\$0.00
Apple iPhone 13 128 GB	\$29.99
Apple iPhone 14 128 GB (Port in only)	\$0.00
Apple iPhone 14 128 GB	\$49.99
Apple iPhone 14 Plus 128 GB	\$149.99
Samsung Galaxy A54 5G 128 GB	\$0.00
Samsung Galaxy S23 FE 128 GB	\$0.00
Samsung Galaxy S23 128 GB	\$0.00
Samsung Galaxy S24 128 GB	\$49.99
Google Pixel 7a 128 GB	\$0.00
Google Pixel 7 128 GB	\$0.00
Google Pixel 8 128 GB	\$49.99
Google Pixel 8 Pro 128 GB	\$149.99

Basic phones:*	Device price
Kyocera DuraXV Extereme+ 16 GB	\$0.00
Sonim XP3 Plus 16 GB	\$0.00
Rugged smartphones:*	Device price
Samsung Galaxy XCover6 Pro 128 GB	\$29.99
Sonim XP10 128 GB	\$0.00
Kyocera DuraSport 5G UW 64 GB	\$0.00
Kyocera DuraForce Pro 3 128 GB	\$0.00
JetPacks / MiFis:*	Device price
TCL Linkzone 5G UW	\$0.00
Inseego MiFi X Pro 5G	\$30.00



*Monthly access plan required. Eligible Transaction Types: new activations and upgrades 2yr./1yr. (Gov). Plan Requirements for smartphones: Fed - \$15.00+ with data feature; State & Local - \$19.99+ with data feature; State of TN – flat rate plan with data feature (must meet Price Plan requirement). Plan Requirements for basic phones: \$14.99 or higher after contract discount, State of TN – flat rate plan. Plan Requirements for Jetpacks: Mobile Broadband Plan or M2M Plan of \$19.99 or higher. Offer available 4.1 through 6.30.2024.

*Available 5G network based on more first place rankings in RootMetrics® 5G data reliability assessments of 125 metro markets conducted in 2H 2023. Tested with best commercially

1. Most reliable 5G network based on more first place rankings in Hootwertics@ 5G data reliability assessments of 125 metro markets conducted in 2H 2U23. Tested with best commercially available smartphones on three national mobile networks across all available network types. Your experiences may vary. RootMetrics rankings are not an endorsement of Verizon. 2. Pricing excludes taxes and fees and is subject to change without notice. \$100 Bill Incentive Credit (BIC) issued as a lump sum credit after 2-3 bill cycles. Applies only to purchases of 4G/5G smartphones with port-in on a 2 yr/1 yr agreement. Requires Price Plan of \$34.99 or higher. Offer available 4.1 - 6.30.2024.

3. Offer for iPhone 14 5G 128 GB only. Qualifying purchase with new 2 yr/1 yr plans. Eligible transactions: Port-in only. Discount applies instantly at point of sale. © 2024 Verizon